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— Feb 11 2023 Random Routes (Evergreen)
—— 48 songs, 2.8 hours, 863.8 MB

Name Time Album Artist

Junco Partner

2:45

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]

Richard Hayes

2 Green, Green 2:13 New Christy Minstrels
3 Greenfields 3:05 Brothers Four
4 Green 1:34 Colors Ken Nordine
5 A Wayfaring Starnger 3:07 Slightly Fabulous Limeliters/Sing Out! The Limeliters
6 Lass From The Low Country 3:33 Slightly Fabulous Limeliters/Sing Out! The Limeliters
7 Boz Scaggs: Waiting for a Train 2:44 Skydog: The Duane Allman Retrospectiv... Duane Allman
8 Riding On A Train 3:54 Salado Richard Paul Thomas
9 Peggy Sue 2:30 Buddy Holly

10 I'll Be A Hero When | Strike 2:06 Down Every Road Merle Haggard

11 John Prine 2:56 Joe Strouse

12 When | Get To Heaven 3:43 The Tree Of Forgiveness John Prine

13 Fondest Memory Of All 4:51 How Much Time Ray Cerbone

14 If | Needed You 3:02 Guy Clark: The Best Of The Dualtone Yea... Guy Clark

15 The Beast In Me 2:31 Quiet Please... The New Best Of Nick Lowe Nick Lowe

16 | Don't Need No Doctor 4:41 Instant Armadillo Blues: Best Of 1971-19... New Riders Of The Purple Sage

17 Hotel California [Spanish Mix] 5:48 The Very Best Of Gipsy Kings

18 Bed 1 1:18 Tascam Rob Carter

19 Falling Forward 4:17 The Runaway Kid J Wagner

20 Liars 5:54 Ron Scott Practice Ron Scott

21 Huffy Pro Thunder 3:35 Split Ends Robert Steel

22 03 - East Of Denton 3:48 Demonstration Three Paul Carter

23 Desert Line 4:01 Free and Fine Jordi Baizan

24 Scientific Truth 5:30 Goldfish In A Glass QandA

25 Welterweight 4:01 Pigeon And The Crow Nels Andrews

26 Gotta Be Alone Sometime 3:56 West With The Night Adrian Nye

27 On That Beautiful Day 4:10 Everything's Beautiful Now Christine Albert

28 Revival 4:24 Blue Nightfall Jimmy LaFave

29 No Headstone On My Grave 5:25 Anthology: All Killer No Filler [Disc 2] Jerry Lee Lewis

30 There's Nothing | Can Say 2:05 Legacy CD 2 Rick Nelson

31 To Know Him Is To Love Him 3:50 Emmylou Harris

32 | Don't Want to Spoil the Party 2:36 Yesterday - A Country Music Tribute to t... Rosanne Cash
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Feb 11 2023 Random Routes (Evergreen)

Name

Last Kind Words Blues
Sugar Magnolia

(I Got) A Hole In My Pocket
So Let's Rock

Bird On A Wire

Everybody Knows

Cruise Control

Side Of The Road
Everything Is Free

Right Or Wrong

Who Will the Next Fool Be?
Rainin' In My Heart

The Dozens

Bad Attitude

Red-Blooded American Boy

Wobbles

Time
4:.07
3:33
2:32
2:23
4:42
5:37
4:12
3:27
4:48
2:12
2:23
3:50
3:18
2:46
4:50

3:31

Album

Raise The Roof (Deluxe Edition)

Under The Covers, Vol. 2

The Hillbillies-They Tried to Rock Vol.2 B...
The Hillbillies-They Tried to Rock Vol.2 B...

Famous Blue Raincoat (Remastered Bon...

The Essential Leonard Cohen [Disc 1]
No Strangers
Lucinda Williams [Deluxe Edition] [Disc 1]

Time (The Revelator)

The Early Years: The Complete Liberty Re...

Sam Phillips: The Man Who Invented Ro...

Welcome To Hard Times
Golden Apples of the Sun
Old-Fashioned Gal

2:30 am

You Should Be So Lucky

Page 2 of 2

Artist

Robert Plant & Alison Krauss
Matthew Sweet & Susanna Hoffs
“Little" Jimmy Dickens

Bob Wills

Jennifer Warnes

Leonard Cohen

Joseph & Theresa Brunelle
Lucinda Williams

Gillian Welch

Willie Nelson

Charlie Rich

Charley Crockett

Caroline Herring

The Carper Family

Kevin Montgomery

Benmont Tench



