

Feb 11 2023 Random Routes (Evergreen) 48 songs, 2.8 hours, 863.8 MB

Name	Time	Album	Artist
1 Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2 Green, Green	2:13		New Christy Minstrels
3 Greenfields	3:05		Brothers Four
4 Green	1:34	Colors	Ken Nordine
5 A Wayfaring Starnger	3:07	Slightly Fabulous Limeliters/Sing Out!	The Limeliters
6 Lass From The Low Country	3:33	Slightly Fabulous Limeliters/Sing Out!	The Limeliters
7 Boz Scaggs: Waiting for a Train	2:44	Skydog: The Duane Allman Retrospectiv	Duane Allman
8 Riding On A Train	3:54	Salado	Richard Paul Thomas
9 Peggy Sue	2:30		Buddy Holly
10 I'll Be A Hero When I Strike	2:06	Down Every Road	Merle Haggard
11 John Prine	2:56		Joe Strouse
12 When I Get To Heaven	3:43	The Tree Of Forgiveness	John Prine
13 Fondest Memory Of All	4:51	How Much Time	Ray Cerbone
14 If I Needed You	3:02	Guy Clark: The Best Of The Dualtone Yea	Guy Clark
15 The Beast In Me	2:31	Quiet Please The New Best Of Nick Lowe	Nick Lowe
16 I Don't Need No Doctor	4:41	Instant Armadillo Blues: Best Of 1971-19	New Riders Of The Purple Sage
17 Hotel California [Spanish Mix]	5:48	The Very Best Of	Gipsy Kings
18 Bed 1	1:18	Tascam	Rob Carter
19 Falling Forward	4:17	The Runaway Kid	J Wagner
20 Liars	5:54	Ron Scott Practice	Ron Scott
21 Huffy Pro Thunder	3:35	Split Ends	Robert Steel
22 03 - East Of Denton	3:48	Demonstration Three	Paul Carter
23 Desert Line	4:01	Free and Fine	Jordi Baizan
24 Scientific Truth	5:30	Goldfish In A Glass	QandA
25 Welterweight	4:01	Pigeon And The Crow	Nels Andrews
26 Gotta Be Alone Sometime	3:56	West With The Night	Adrian Nye
27 On That Beautiful Day	4:10	Everything's Beautiful Now	Christine Albert
28 Revival	4:24	Blue Nightfall	Jimmy LaFave
29 No Headstone On My Grave	5:25	Anthology: All Killer No Filler [Disc 2]	Jerry Lee Lewis
30 There's Nothing I Can Say	2:05	Legacy CD 2	Rick Nelson
31 To Know Him Is To Love Him	3:50		Emmylou Harris
32 I Don't Want to Spoil the Party	2:36	Yesterday - A Country Music Tribute to t	Rosanne Cash



Name	Time	Album	Artist
33 Last Kind Words Blues	4:07	Raise The Roof (Deluxe Edition)	Robert Plant & Alison Krauss
34 Sugar Magnolia	3:33	Under The Covers, Vol. 2	Matthew Sweet & Susanna Hoffs
35 (I Got) A Hole In My Pocket	2:32	The Hillbillies-They Tried to Rock Vol.2 B	"Little" Jimmy Dickens
36 So Let's Rock	2:23	The Hillbillies-They Tried to Rock Vol.2 B	Bob Wills
37 Bird On A Wire	4:42	Famous Blue Raincoat (Remastered Bon	Jennifer Warnes
38 Everybody Knows	5:37	The Essential Leonard Cohen [Disc 1]	Leonard Cohen
39 Cruise Control	4:12	No Strangers	Joseph & Theresa Brunelle
40 Side Of The Road	3:27	Lucinda Williams [Deluxe Edition] [Disc 1]	Lucinda Williams
41 Everything Is Free	4:48	Time (The Revelator)	Gillian Welch
42 Right Or Wrong	2:12	The Early Years: The Complete Liberty Re	Willie Nelson
43 Who Will the Next Fool Be?	2:23	Sam Phillips: The Man Who Invented Ro	Charlie Rich
44 Rainin' In My Heart	3:50	Welcome To Hard Times	Charley Crockett
45 The Dozens	3:18	Golden Apples of the Sun	Caroline Herring
46 Bad Attitude	2:46	Old-Fashioned Gal	The Carper Family
47 Red-Blooded American Boy	4:50	2:30 am	Kevin Montgomery
48 Wobbles	3:31	You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench